EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
The designated product(s) is (are) in conformity with the provisions of the following European Legislation:
2014/53/EU
2009/125/EC & amendments
2011/65/EU & amendments
2019/2020/EU & amendments
Product(s): See attached pages
Type Designation:
EN IEC 60598-1:2021+A11:2022
EN IEC 60598-2-1:2021
EN 62493:2015
EN 62471:2008
EN IEC 55015:2019+A11:2020
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN 61547:2009
EN IEC 63000:2018
EN 300 328 V2.2.2*
EN 300 330 V2.1.1*
EN 301 489-3 V2.3.2*
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4*
CE first affixed: 2024
Date of issue: 20/01/2025
Place of issue: Tienen